Tufenkian Preschool & Kindergarten 2022-2023 Annual Calendar

Thursday, August 18, 2022 | 5:30 PM Kindergarten Parent Orientation — via Zoom
ZhGqowpph, Ogqnuwn. 18, 2022 B Uwijwwwpuintgq Pdpwyitiph Twiopwgnmy U Thnnwlwb dnnny
> Friday, August 19, 2022 8 Kindergarten Parent/Child Orientation Day (By appt. only — info will follow)
@ 5 Mppwppe, Ognuwn. 19, 2022 U'wiyuwwwpntgh Twlopugnid
S Monday, August 22, 2022 First Day of School - Kindergarten
< Gpymowpeh, Ogqnuwn. 22, 2022 @4d pwinn UwGhuwwwpnkg FodpwyGtph
Q Friday, August 19, 2022 8 5:30 PM Parent Orientation for 3 year old Groups (Purple Groups) via Zoom
=: Mppwpe, Oqnuwn. 19, 2022 Uwlnowlwuwaqnb wdpwyiiph Cwhopwgmd U OGnmwlwi dnnny
<))
% o Monday, August 22, 2022 |8 Purple Groups Parent/Child Orientation Day (By appt. only — info will follow)
= a Bpymowppeh, Ogqnuw. 22, 2022 B Uwlnowlywuwaqnb upwyitiph Cwiopwgnid
s =
= Tuesday, August 23, 2022 @ First Day of School for 3 year old Groups (Purple Groups)
+ § Gptipowpeh, Ognuwn. 23, 2022 @ dbpwinun Twimoulywanl odpuyGtph
=
B -3 Monday, August 22, 2022 [ 5:30 PM Parent Orientation for 4 year old Groups (Blue Groups) via Zoom
< g Gpymowpeh, Ognuwn. 22, 2022 @ Uwwnwn Wipwylitiph TCwiopwgmy U Thnnwlwl dnny
= = B — , ,
S| &| Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Blue Groups Parent/Child Orientation Day (By appt. only — info will follow)
g 3 Gptipowpeh, Ognuw. 23, 2022 Quuwnywn dpwylitiph Cwhopwgmu
Off @ B
3 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 |8 First Day of School for 4 year old Groups (Blue Groups)
_g Onplipowppeh, Ognuwn. 24,2022 B dbpwdmn Guwnyun odpwyGkph
O
? Tuesday, August 23, 2022 5:30 PM Parent Orientation for 2 2 - 3 year old Groups (Pink Grps) via Zoom
§ Gptipowpeh, Ogqnuwn. 23, 2022 Jwpnwaqnyi dpwylitiph Cwlopwgmd U OGnmwywb dnnny
® x Wednesday, August 24, 2022 8 Pink Groups Parent/Child Orientation Day (By appt. only — info will follow)
& | 2nptipowpeh, Ogqnuwn. 24, 2022 JwpuwagnyG dpwlGph Cwlopwgmu
Thursday, August 25, 2022 8 ¢+ pay of School - % day orientation for 2 % - 3 year old Groups (Pink Groups)
Minimum Day . .
2hGqoupph, Ognun. 25, 2022 Y kpwimwun dwpnwaqnG odpwyGlph  (info will follow)

School will be closed on the following days:

Monday, September 5, 2022 |8 Labor Day
*5:_ Bpynipwpeh, Ubwnbidptip 5, 2022 Us2luwnwnpGiph Onp
3 —
v | Wednesday, September 21, 2022 |8 Re-Establishment of Armenian Independence Observed
2nplipowppeh, Ukupn. 21, 2022 [ LwjwuwnwGh UBGhuwhumpbwl dbpulwubeGiwb Op
- Monday, October 17, 2022 |5 pupil Free Day
% Gpymowpeh, Znlpuntdptip 17, 2022 [ UpwiytipunGtiph Uiquan On
g Saturday, October 22, 2022 I Prelacy School’s Annual Professional Development Day
Cwpwre, Znlpntivptip 22,2022 [ MunigynifhGhph Uwulwopnuui dapuwwnpuunnetui Op
o Friday, November 11, 2022 |8 veterans Day
2 Mppwpe, Uykdptip 11, 2022 (Y dbptpwGGtph Op
£
o Wednesday, Nov. 23, 2022 8| Thanksgiving Holiday (School Reopens Monday, Nov. 28, 2022).
‘; 2 Minimum Day GnfiwpwlimpbwG Oprwy wpdwymmm (Thwypngp Yp YEpwpwgih
g Onptipowpprh, ‘Umkupkp 23,2022 (8 Gpynipwipeh, Untivpkp 28, 2022-hb)
= .| Thursday, December 22, 2022 {§ Christmas Vacation (School Reopens Monday, Jan. 9, 2023).
o § Minimum Day unp Swmwy U U. TGeEwWGE wpdwympn
% &hGgowppeh, . 22, 2022 1 ("bwpngp Yp Ylpwpwigih Bpymowpeh, 8mbuwp 9, 2023-hi:)
3| < Monday, January 16, 2023 [ Martin Luther King Jr. Day
2 | = | bnumowppeh, 8mbiwp 16, 2023 [FUwpphG Lniepp Lhigh On
S Thursday, February 16, 2023 St. Vartanants Day
% - ZhGgowpeh, Gunpup 16, 2023 [ Uppng JwpmwGwig Sol
+ S Friday, February 17, 2023 | Prelacy School’s Annual Professional Development Day
2 Mppwe, @wnmwn 17, 2023 |5 MumgymfipGiph Vwubwghunwywl LEpuywnpuuunmpbuwb Op
L.
Monday, February 20, 2023 |8 Presidents' Day
Gpymowpph, ®iinmuwp 20, 2023 B bwluwqufiGiph Op
Friday, March 31, 2023 | Easter Vacation (School re-opens Tuesday, April 11, 2023)
Minimum Day Quwnyulw b wpdwlynipn
= Nippwie, Uwpn 31, 2023 [ (hwynngp Yp Yipwpwgith Gptipowppeh, Uwnphy 11, 2023-h6:)
< .
Monday, April 24, 2023 B Armenian Genocide Commemoration - Armenian Martyrs Day
Gpynipwpeh, Uwpp 24, 2023 I dwjlulwb Stnwuwwlmptwi Onp
> Monday, May 29, 2023 [} Armenian Independence Day observed / Memorial Day
= Gpyniowpeh, Uwyhu 29, 2023 [ Lugwuwwbh UGlwunmptw6 Op / 8hpwwnwyh Op
@ Friday, June 9, 2023 ||| Last Day of Instruction
S Mppwpe, 8mbhu 9, 2023 [ twuwiwlndwb dbtpeshG On

— Note: Parents will be notified ahead of time of any changes in the Annual Calendar. Also, actual dates of 2 pupil free days and/or minimum days
and no child care days for School in Services, Staff Development, etc., will be announced later.



